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Westchester Funeral Home, Inc.

190 Main Street

Eastchester, NY 10709

(914) 337-4585

CASKET PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE: October 18, 2023

Stainless Steel
18 Gauge
18 Gauge
18 Gauge
18 Gauge
18 Gauge
18 Gauge
18 Gauge
20 Gauge
20 Gauge
20 Gauge

Maple
Cherry
Maple

Ash

Solid Hardwood
Solid Poplar
Satin Walnut
Poplar

Solid Poplar
Poplar

Solid Poplar
Carte Veneer

ASH

Poplar
Poplar

Carte Veneer
Carte Veneer
Carte Veneer

Covered Fiberboard

METAL SELECTIONS

BELMONT
PIETA BRUSHED
CONWELL
ROSEGOLD/ ALMOND ROSE
SHEFFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
PIERCE

SIERRA

JESSUP
COLEMAN
ATLANTIC

WOOD SELECTIONS

MAPLE PIETA/MICHAELANGELO
GATEWOOD
MALORIE
MONTGOMERY
GRAHAM
HARRIS
WASHINGTON
DANIEL
DAKOTA
ASHFORD
WARWICK
WALDEN

CREMATION SELECTIONS

SHOREHAVEN
WILTON
CLIVEDON
SHELLBROOK
LONGLEY
NORFOLK
WESLEY OVAL TOP

Disclaimer of Warranties

Velvet
Velvet
Basketweave
Crepe
Velvet
Velvet
Basketweave
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe

Velvet
Velvet

Crepe

Velvet

Crepe
Bamboo Weave
Basketweave
Crepe
Baketweave
Crepe

Crepe

Crepe

Crepe
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe
Crepe

$5,695.00
$5,295.00
$4,995.00
$4,895.00
$4,795.00
$4,695.00
$4,595.00
$4,295.00
$3,495.00
$3,195.00
$3,195.00

$5,995.00
$5,895.00
$5,495.00
$5,195.00
$4,795.00
$4,695.00
$4,495.00
$4,395.00
$4,395.00
$3,595.00
$3,195.00
$3,095.00

$3,995.00
$3,595.00
$3,395.00
$3,195.00
$2,695.00
$2,295.00
$1,895.00

This funeral home makes no representations or warranties regarding the caskets listed above. The only warranties, expressed or
implied, granted in connection with caskets sold are the express written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers
thereof. This funeral home hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, relating to the caskets, including,

but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.



