Westchester Funeral Home, Inc.

190 Main Street Eastchester, NY 10709 (914) 337-4585

CASKET PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE: October 18, 2023

METAL SELECTIONS

	MATTHEWS	Stainless Steel	BELMONT	Velvet	\$5,695.00
	MATTHEWS	18 Gauge	PIETA BRUSHED	Velvet	\$5,295.00
	MATTHEWS	18 Gauge	CONWELL	Basketweave	\$4,995.00
	MATTHEWS	18 Gauge	ROSEGOLD/ ALMOND ROSE	Crepe	\$4,895.00
	MATTHEWS	18 Gauge	SHEFFIELD	Velvet	\$4,795.00
	MATTHEWS	18 Gauge	SPRINGFIELD	Velvet	\$4,695.00
	MATTHEWS	18 Gauge	PIERCE	Basketweave	\$4,595.00
	MATTHEWS	18 Gauge	SIERRA	Crepe	\$4,295.00
	MATTHEWS	20 Gauge	JESSUP	Crepe	\$3,495.00
	MATTHEWS	20 Gauge	COLEMAN	Crepe	\$3,195.00
	MATTHEWS	2O Gauge	ATLANTIC	Crepe	\$3,195.00
WOOD SELECTIONS					
	MATTHEWS	Maple	MAPLE PIETA/MICHAELANGELO	Velvet	\$5,995.00
	MATTHEWS	Cherry	GATEWOOD	Velvet	\$5,895.00
	MATTHEWS	Maple	MALORIE	Crepe	\$5,495.00
	MATTHEWS	Ash	MONTGOMERY	Velvet	\$5,195.00
	MATTHEWS	Solid Hardwood	GRAHAM	Crepe	\$4,795.00
	MATTHEWS	Solid Poplar	HARRIS	Bamboo Weave	\$4,695.00
	MATTHEWS	Satin Walnut	WASHINGTON	Basketweave	\$4,495.00
	MATTHEWS	Poplar	DANIEL	Crepe	\$4,395.00
	MATTHEWS	Solid Poplar	DAKOTA	Baketweave	\$4,395.00
	MATTHEWS	Poplar	ASHFORD	Crepe	\$3,595.00
	MATTHEWS	Solid Poplar	WARWICK	Crepe	\$3,195.00
	MATTHEWS	Carte Veneer	WALDEN	Crepe	\$3,095.00
CREMATION SELECTIONS					
	MATTHEWS	ASH	SHOREHAVEN	Crepe	\$3,995.00
	MATTHEWS	Poplar	WILTON	Crepe	\$3,595.00
	MATTHEWS	Poplar	CLIVEDON	Crepe	\$3,395.00
	MATTHEWS	Carte Veneer	SHELLBROOK	Crepe	\$3,195.00
	MATTHEWS	Carte Veneer	LONGLEY	Crepe	\$2,695.00
	MATTHEWS	Carte Veneer	NORFOLK	Crepe	\$2,295.00
	MATTHEWS	Covered Fiberboard	WESLEY OVAL TOP	Crepe	\$1,895.00
				_	

Disclaimer of Warranties

This funeral home makes no representations or warranties regarding the caskets listed above. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection with caskets sold are the express written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof. This funeral home hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, relating to the caskets, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.